
M E N U



Appetizers
Beef and pork lumpia (2) 

Vegetables lumpias (2) 

Crab Ragoon (6) 

House Special fried chicken wings (6) 

pot stickers (6) 

BBQ Pork 

Soup
(Add Noodle $3)

Wonton and Chicken latin soup          

Vegetarian Hot and Sour Soup      

Egg Drop soup                                           

Yakamein soup                                         

Chicken
Orange Chicken 

Mongolian Chicken

Chicken w/ pepper and Onion 

Kung Pao Chicken

Sweet and sour chicken 

Chop Suey chicken 

Fried-Rice
(Regular/Spicy)

Chicken Fried rice 

Beef Fried rice 

Shrimp Fried rice 

Wok Dong combination Fried rice 

Sea Food Fried Rice 

Beef
Mongolian Beef  

Beef w/ pepper and Onion 

Kung pao Beef 

Beef w/ Broccoli 

Tomato Beef 

Szechuan Beef 

Beef in Lobster sauce 

Chop suey Beef 

Pork
Salt and pepper Pork chop 

Sweet and Sour Pork 

Egg Foo Young w/ Pork (2)

$3.95

$2.95

$7.95

$6.99

$7.95

$5.95

(SM) $3.45 (LG) $7.95

(S)(SM) $3.95 (LG) $6.45

(SM) $2.45 (LG) $5.55

(SM) $4.95 (LG) $7.95

$12.45

$13.45

$13.45

(S) $12.45

$12.45

$12.45

$12.45

$12.45

$14.45

$15.99

$16.45

(S) $13.45

$12.45

(S) $13.45

$12.45

$12.45

(S) $13.45

$14.45

$13.45

$14.45

$13.45

$6.45     



$13.45

(S) $13.45

$13.45

$12.45

$12.45

(S) $13.45

$7.45

$11.45

$10.45

$11.45

$11.45

$12.45

$5.45

$14.45

$16.45

$12.45

$15.45

$16.45

$14.95

$11.45

$10.45

$12.45

$11.45

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

SeaFood
Jumbo Shrimp w/ pepper and Onion 

Salt and Pepper Jumbo Shrimp 

Jumbo Shrimp in lobster sauce 

Fish a la plancha 

Jumbo shrimp Chop Suey 

Fish FIlet Szechuam 

Egg Foo Young w/ Shrimp 

Vegetables
House Special Vetables 

Vegetables Chop Suey 

Ma-po tofu

Salt and pepper tofu 

Stir-Fried String beans 

Egg Foo Young w/ vegetables (2) 

Chef's Special
Fish Filet in Sake Sauce 

Salt and Pepper Combination seafood 

Braised Tofu 

House Special Fried Chicken (½) 

(includes fries and house salad)

Beef a la Plancha 

(includes fries and house salad)

Steak in Black Pepper Sauce 

Noodle's
Beef Chow Mei / Low Mei 

Chicken Chow Mei / Low Mei 

Spaghetti Combination 

Stir-Fried Rice Noodle w/ beef and Soy Sauce 

Special Lunch Plates 
(Includes 1 entree, 1 eggroll, white rice or Fried Rice)

Monday to friday (11:00 am – 2:00 pm)

1.Orange Chicken 

2.Mongolian Chicken 

3.Chicken w/ broccoli 

4.Beef w/ Pepper and onion 

5.BBQ Pork 

6.Shrimp in scramble Eggs 

7.Mongolian Beef 

8.Pork Chop w/ Tomato sauce

9.Beef w/ Mushroom and Vegetables 

9.Vegetables Chop Suey 



$2

$2

$2

$2

$3

$4

$4

$3

$2     

Soft Drink's
Sprite 

Coke

Coke Zero 

Fanta 

Bottle Water 

Sparkling Water 

Master Kong Lemon Ice Tea 

Hot Drink's
Hot Coffe 

Jazmin Tea


	Página 1
	Página 2
	Página 3
	Página 4

