



CHINESE LATIN CUISINE

MENU











Appetizers	
Beef and pork lumpia (2)	\$3.95
Vegetables lumpias (2)	\$2.95
Crab Ragoon (6)	\$7.95
House Special fried chicken wings	(6) \$6.99
pot stickers (6)	\$7.95
BBQ Pork	\$5.95
Soup	
(Add Noodle \$3)	
Wonton and Chicken latin soup	(SM) \$3.45 (LG) \$7.95
Vegetarian Hot and Sour Soup	(S)(SM) \$3.95 (LG) \$6.45
Egg Drop soup	(SM) \$2.45 (LG) \$5.55
Yakamein soup	(SM) \$4.95 (LG) \$7.95
Chicken	
	610.45
Orange Chicken	\$12.45
Mongolian Chicken	\$13.45
Chicken w/ pepper and Onion	\$13.45
Kung Pao Chicken	(S) \$12.45
Sweet and sour chicken	\$12.45
Chop Suey chicken	\$12.45
Fried-Rice	
(Regular/Spicy)	
Chicken Fried rice	\$12.45
Beef Fried rice	\$12.45
Shrimp Fried rice	\$14.45
Wok Dong combination Fried rice	\$15.99
Sea Food Fried Rice	\$16.45
Beef	
Mongolian Beef	(S) \$13.45
Beef w/ pepper and Onion	\$12.45
Kung pao Beef	(S) \$13.45
Beef w/ Broccoli	\$12.45
Tomato Beef	\$12.45
Szechuan Beef	(S) \$13.45
Beef in Lobster sauce	\$14.45
Chop suey Beef	\$13.45
Doule	
Pork	
Salt and pepper Pork chop	\$14.45
Sweet and Sour Pork	\$13.45



Egg Foo Young w/ Pork (2)



\$6.45







SeaFood	
Jumbo Shrimp w/ pepper and Onion	\$13.45
Salt and Pepper Jumbo Shrimp	(S) \$13.45
Jumbo Shrimp in lobster sauce	\$13.45
Fish a la plancha	\$12.45
Jumbo shrimp Chop Suey	\$12.45
Fish Fllet Szechuam	(S) \$13.45
Egg Foo Young w/ Shrimp	\$7.45
Vegetables	
House Special Vetables	\$11.45
Vegetables Chop Suey	\$10.45
Ma-po tofu	\$11.45
Salt and pepper tofu	\$11.45
Stir-Fried String beans	\$12.45
Egg Foo Young w/ vegetables (2)	\$5.45
Chef's Special	
Fish Filet in Sake Sauce	\$14.45
Salt and Pepper Combination seafood	\$16.45
Braised Tofu	\$12.45
House Special Fried Chicken (1/2)	\$15.45
(includes fries and house salad)	
Beef a la Plancha	\$16.45
(includes fries and house salad)	
Steak in Black Pepper Sauce	\$14.95
Noodle's	
Beef Chow Mei / Low Mei	\$11.45
Chicken Chow Mei / Low Mei	\$10.45
Spaghetti Combination	\$12.45
Stir-Fried Rice Noodle w/ beef and Soy Sauce	\$11.45
Special Lunch Plates	

Special Lunch Plates

(Includes 1 entree, 1 eggroll, white rice or Fried Rice)

Monday to friday (11:00 am – 2:00 pm)

9.Vegetables Chop Suey

1.Orange Chicken	\$9.95
2.Mongolian Chicken	\$9.95
3.Chicken w/ broccoli	\$9.95
4.Beef w/ Pepper and onion	\$9.95
5.BBQ Pork	\$9.95
6.Shrimp in scramble Eggs	\$9.95
7.Mongolian Beef	\$9.95
8.Pork Chop w/ Tomato sauce	\$9.95
9.Beef w/ Mushroom and Vegetables	\$9.95





\$9.95





Soft Drink's

Sprite	\$2
Coke	\$2
Coke Zero	\$2
Fanta	\$2
Bottle Water	\$3
Sparkling Water	\$4
Master Kona Lemon Ice Tea	\$4

Hot Drink's

Hot Coffe			\$:
Jazmin Tea			\$2



